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56 Kr

MNesaggae fliniaHa
MNesaggae fliniaHa

56 Kr

TapaceHko boraaH
Monpgasuyk lnna

Kacait Hikita

TapaceHko boraaH
Kacait Hikita
Monpgasuyk lnna

60 Kkr

MNpoHb fleHnc
[JoHyeHko Apocnas
MNpoHb fleHnc
[JoHyeHko fipocnas
67.5 kr

OnekcieHKo KOHCTaHTWH
bapuwHikos Hasap
Abaynaes Cain Caig Ornmn
[puropexko eHunc
XavaTypaH Cepuk
Credanuumwwen JeHnc
[puropexko eHunc
lapaka Bnagucnas
Abaynaes Cain Caig Ornmn
OnekcieHKo KOHCTaHTUH
bapuwHikos Hasap
lapaka Bnagucnas

75 kr

IpebHeB-3a80pOXKHMIA BikTOp

Kynnk Makecum

IpebHeB-3a80pOXKHMIA BikTOp

[Opunb tOpii
Kynnk Makecum
CUNKuUH FeHHaguit
[Opunb tOpiii
CUNKuUH FeHHaguit
82.5 kr

CokopeHKo lnna
Fantora AHapii
CaBocbKo borgaH
KosToHtoK Cepriit
Masyp Butanuit
Fantora AHapii
CaBocbKo borgaH
KapneHko Butanuit
Nyniyyk Onekciit
KosToHtok Cepriit
Martsiituyk Amutpo
CoKkopeHKo lnns
KapneHko Butanuit
Martsiituyk Amutpo
90 Kkr

MuneHbkuii Aptem
Tpuko3s PycnaH
Hosikos CtaHicnas
3ybposuy Aptem
MuneHbkuii Aptem
Tpuko3s PycnaH
Hosikos CtaHicnas
100 kr

binan fenunc

binan fenunc

110 kr

KokemskiH Bonogumup
3anapa OnekcaHgp
140 kr

YypciH Biktop
YypciH Biktop

3, division-u

333333

3333

3 3333333333333 33333333 333333333333

3333333

3 3

15.06.1986
15.06.1986

02.04.2008
16.08.2012
12.03.2007
02.04.2008
12.03.2007
16.08.2012

26.03.2008
15.07.2001
26.03.2008
15.07.2001

15.05.2007
10.07.2008
02.06.2006
26.09.2002
26.01.1995
20.12.1990
26.09.2002
06.01.1983
02.06.2006
15.05.2007
10.07.2008
06.01.1983

28.02.2006
16.07.2003
28.02.2006
01.04.1982
16.07.2003
01.02.1982
01.04.1982
01.02.1982

26.09.2003
03.11.2000
27.02.2002
07.11.1998
22.12.1990
03.11.2000
27.02.2002
15.01.1986
14.06.1997
07.11.1998
14.01.1977
26.09.2003
15.01.1986
14.01.1977

18.06.2007
07.11.2000
24.02.2001
24.07.1992
18.06.2007
07.11.2000
24.02.2001

05.09.2000
05.09.2000

24.02.1992
24.09.1990

07.07.1984
07.07.1984

KameHckoe
KameHckoe

c.babuuiska
Kpemeruyr
Kpemeruyr
c.babuuiska
Kpemeruyr
Kpemeruyr

c.babuuiska
Jly6Hun
c.babuuiska
Jly6Hun

Kpemeruyr
c.babuuiska
c. babuuiska
Pewetuniska
Montasa
Montasa
Pewetuniska
Montasa

c. babuuiska
Kpemeruyr
c.babuuiska
Montasa

Kwis
MonTtasa
Kwis

Kwis
Montasa
KameHckoe
Kwis
KameHckoe

Montasa
Montasa
Kpemeruyr
Montasa
nobuxe
MonTtasa
Kpemeruyr
Montasa
Kwis
Montasa
Montasa
Montasa
Montasa
Montasa

c.babuuiska
Montasa
Jly6Hun
Montasa
c.babuuiska
Montasa
Jly6Hun

Montasa
Montasa

Montasa
Montasa

KpemeHuyr
KpemeHuyr

SM
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54
54

55.8
53.3
53.8
55.8
53.8
533

60
60
60
60

67.4
62.8
65.3
67
67
61.9
67
66.9
65.3
67.4
62.8
66.9

75
74.7
75
74
74.7
74.9
74
74.9

82.1
82.5
81
82.5
82.4
82.5
81
82.4
81.8
82.5
79
82.1
82.4
79

84.6
85.6
86
87.4
84.6
85.6
86

923
923

108
106.2

128
128

™. NonTaBa, 23.04.2023

28 30 32
28 30 32
40 43 45
15 20 25
25 30 39x
40 43 45
25 30 39x
15 20 25
47.5 50 51
45 47.5 50
47.5 50 51
45 47.5 50
45 51 56
50 52.5 56x
55 57 58x
48 56 62.5
60 65 68
57 62 64
48 56 62.5
56 58 61x
55 57 58x
45 51 56
50 52.5 56x
56 58 61x
68 72 75
58 61 67
68 72 75
55 61 67
58 61 67
60 62 64
55 61 67
60 62 64
48 58 65x
72.5 75 78
70 72.5 76
58 65 75x
80 85 86
72.5 75 78
70 72.5 76
58 65 68
58 65 74x
58 65 75x
58x 58 60
48 58 65x
58 65 68
58x 58 60
62.5 65 70
60 62 69
58 62 65x
70 72 74
62.5 65 70
60 62 69
58 62 65x
60 62 65
60 62 65
70 76 82
55 65 70
69 78x 78x
69 78x 78x

33
33

52.5x

52.5x

67x
70

67x

77x
73
77x

73
67x

67x

80x

90x

80x

70

61x

70
61x

72.5

72x

72.5
72x

68x

68x

85
76

32
32

45
25
30
45
30
25

51
50
51
50

56
52.5
57
62.5
68
64
62.5
58
57
56
52.5
58

75
67
75
67
67
64
67
64

58
78
76
65
86
78
76
68
65
65
60
58
68
60

70
69
62
74
70
69
62

65
65

82
70

69
69
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Masyp Bitanin

Masyp Bitanin

Masyp Bitanin

Masyp Bitanin

borpaH CaBocbko
Masyp Bitanin
Masyp Bitanin

Masyp Bitanin
BorpaH CaBocbko
Masyp Bitanin

Masyp Bitanin

Masyp Bitanin

Maszyp Bitanin

Maszyp Bitanin



